

07.10.22

रिविजन कर्म की ओर से हाजरी दी गई
है तथा एक आवेदन दायर किया गया है।

The appellant has submitted that
he wants to withdraw the application and
is not further interested. Hence, the petition
is dismissed.

2
2/10/22

Seen
2/10/22